*TopabyClub* \Worcester and District Federation

RaceCardDate 11/05/2024 RaceCardName Yeovil
BeechdaleHS | Members 9 Birds 132
1 D Cox GB23C68665 Beechdale HS 1521.182
2 SCoyne GB21B52073 Beechdale HS 1520.152
3 B &LlJeffries GB22B49487 Beechdale HS 1504.532
4 D Lloyd & Sons GB23A72834 Beechdale HS 1502.731
BlackheathDHS | Members 13 Birds 360
1 M &V Beaton GB23C45310 BlackheathDH S 1558.945
2 M &V Beaton GB23D59939 Blackheath DH S 1558.737
3 G Downing GB23z01244 BlackheathDH S 1550.522
4 LHaddon & Son GB23C59427 BlackheathDH S 1547.959
Broomhill AlbionHS | Members 9 Birds 157
1 L& E Maybury GB23V70990 Broomhill Albion H S 1539.565
2 L& E Maybury GB23V70884 Broomhill Albion H S 1531.049
3 CRose & Son GB22B69960 Broombhill Albion H S 1529.315
4 CRose & Son GB23B82481 Broombhill Albion H S 1521.324
BushburyHS | Members 13 Birds 373
1 S Pearce & Sons GB23A33011 Bushbury H'S 1550.813
2 Mr & Mrs Farrar GB23567205 Bushbury H'S 1528.614
3 SPearce & Sons GB23B38817 Bushbury H'S 1519.455
4 S Pearce & Sons GB23S25514 Bushbury H'S 1518.536
ChaseSocal FC | Members 15 Birds 232
1 Mr & Mrs S Smith GB23722863 Chase Social F C 1532.268
2 L& E maybury GB23V70896 Chase Social F C 1527.038
3 P Postings GB23714065 Chase Social F C 1523.832
4 P & J Hancox GB21C113774 Chase Social F C 1509.748
Coseley | Members 7 Birds 124
1 A Gelder GB23C28947 Coseley 1532.366
2 A Gelder GB20C32550 Coseley 1527.493
3 R Gelder & Son GB22N34712 Coseley 1512.033
4 A Gelder GB22C43053 Coseley 1510.202
DarlastoninvFC | Members 6 Birds 92
1 SCresswell & Son GB23722733 Darlaston Inv F C 1567.986
2 Westwoood & Harper GB23D36966 Darlaston Inv F C 1555.970
3 Westwoood & Harper GB23D36967 Darlaston Inv F C 1548.536



4 Westwoood & Harper

Friar Park Central FC

1 SCresswell & Son
2 Owen & Joesbury
3 SCresswell & Son
4 B Lloyd & Son

LeaHallBDHS

1 D Nesbitt & Son
2 D Nesbitt & Son
3 G Purchase & Walker
4 G Purchase & Walker
5 G Purchase & Walker

1 Hall & Southall
2 BlLinford

3 D Morgan

4 Mr & Mrs P K Hill

1 JClarke
2 A Trumpeter
3 A Trumpeter
4 ] Clarke

Palfrey HS

1 G Walker

2 Mrs A Gannon
3 G Walker

4 P Devey

Portway HS

1 Mr & Mrs K Larner
2 Blohnston
3 BlJohnston
4 Mr & Mrs K Larner

Princess End RPC

1 LFletcher
2 AllJones
3 LFletcher

GB23A33742

GB20Z04280
BE226035750
GB22730777
GB21F19371

Members

GB23D00051
GB23705172
GB23700266
GB23Z00014
GB23X24953

Members

GB23B74693
GB23V65971
GB21L11878
GB23728804

GB22C28792
GB23A01931
GB23530471
GB23C45432

GB23A59342
GB23A59451
GB23A59347
GB23A59324

GB23A64756
GB23A64751
GB23Vv65326
GB23A64751

GB23S37777
GB23S37834
GB23537768

Darlaston Inv FC

Friar Park Central FC
Friar Park Central FC
Friar Park Central FC
Friar Park Central FC

LeaHallBDHS
LeaHallBDHS
LeaHallBDHS
LeaHallBDHS
LeaHallBDHS

Maypole & Beech Tree
Maypole & Beech Tree
Maypole & Beech Tree
Maypole & Beech Tree

Palfrey HS
Palfrey HS
Palfrey HS
Palfrey HS

Portway HS
Portway HS
Portway HS
Portway HS

Princess End RPC
Princess End RPC
Princess End RPC

1547.952

1521.505
1521.211
1508.229
1493.222

1553.771
1534.960
1529.068
1528.893
1528.893

Maypole & Beech Tree Miners FC

1541.543
1530.008
1526.250
1526.103

1574.636
1564.055
1563.651
1561.445

1506.808
1493.457
1488.645
1482.218

1479.976
1474.406

1434.07
1433.553

1553.834
1525.569
1525.087



4 T Garrett

Romsley D FC

1 Mr & Mrs S Maddox
2 KO Malley

3 Mr & Mrs S Maddox
4 M Basterfield

Rowley Regis H S

1 BCole

2 Homer & Perry

3 TFenn

4 CGill & Waterhouse

St Georges
1 Mr &Mrs Horton
2 ElJones
3 ElJones

4 Mr &Mrs Horton

Tipton Premier

1 AKTonks

2 R Andrzejczyk
3 M CR Mcnally
4 M CR Mcnally

TividaleH S

1 Mr & Mrs Rann & Dtr
2 Mr & Mrs Rann & Dtr
3 TFinch & Son

4 Mr & Mrs Rann & Dtr

Walsall Wood D FC

1 Duggan & Carter
2 Mr & Mrs R Mole,
3 Duggan & Carter
4 'S McDonough

Wednesbury HS

1 M CR McNally

2 Askey & Reynolds
3 Mr & Mrs K Lloyd
4 Askey & Reynolds

GB23V05359

GB22V94538
GB23C72633
GB21F28148
GB22A76611

Members

GB21R22263
GB22C51491
GB20R36572
GB22C51631

Members

GB23N26196
GB19D03356
GB23N35660
GB23N26199

Members

GB23708237
GB21C27471
GB23B63226
GB23B63231

Members

GB21F08999
GB22S37906
GB23D52811
GB23A89228

Members

GB22B81803
GB22A65062
GB22561054
BE234181077

Members

GB21544649
GB23D63082
GB23A02009
GB23D63095

Princess End RPC

Romsley D FC
Romsley D FC
Romsley D FC
Romsley D FC

Rowley Regis H S
Rowley Regis H S
Rowley Regis H S
Rowley Regis H S

St Georges
St Georges
St Georges

St Georges

Tipton Premier
Tipton Premier
Tipton Premier

Tipton Premier

Tividale HS
Tividale H'S
Tividale HS
Tividale HS

Walsall Wood D F C
Walsall Wood D F C
Walsall Wood D F C
Walsall Wood D F C

Wednesbury HS
Wednesbury HS
Wednesbury HS
Wednesbury HS

1503.005

1510.135

1481.27
1467.288
1466.938

1523.875
1507.282
1505.131
1504.801

1480.312
1468.362
1466.184
1461.667

1561.877
1544.114
1542.189
1530.838

1552.728
1510.495
1505.543
1492.815

1558.479
1549.182
1547.351
1544.337

1557.32
1546.062
1542.320
1529.925



West Walsall Members 7 Birds 106

1 CPoxon NWHU23E2084 West Walsall 1540.829
2 B &ACullum GB23C37173 West Walsall 1502.713
3 S Edwards GB19X27663 West Walsall 1496.397
4 CPoxon NWHU23E2074 West Walsall 1495.166
Worcester DFC | Members 3 Birds 45
1 Lock & Bennett GB22A60589 Worcester DF C 1432.772
2 Lock & Bennett GB21D1239%94 Worcester DF C 1429.535
3 AJHill & Son GB23D57622 Worcester DF C 1420.096
4 Lock & Bennett GB23D57689 Worcester DF C 1414.830

David Beaton (Secretary)

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary
result compiled by Mysoft  Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk  mysoft@btinternet.com



